Ssd Diskler

128GB

256GB

512GB

120GB

240GB

256GB

240GB

480GB

480GB

512GB

Uriin

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M25SD2280/256G)

HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30OULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

HI-LEVEL SSD30GULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s

HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M2SSD2280/512G

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s

WDS100T3GOC SSD

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

wd

Hilevel

Hilevel

wd

Hilevel

Hilevel

Wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

20,35

30,25

45,65

68,20

11,55

17,87

18,59

19,80

26,40

28,49

40,15

53,35

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



960GB HI-LEVEL SSD3OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s Hilevel 0 58,30 USD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA SSD wd 0 141,90 USD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD wd 0 150,70 USD



